Using Heper’s Milestone® Evo optical module and its unique assembly system,
D-Light V2 is a road lighting luminaire like no other.
D-LIGHT V2
MODULARITY AT ITS BEST
4746
GENERAL HIGHLIGHTS

45˚
30˚
C0 - C180
D-light v2 1 Milestone®
C90 - C270
cd/klm
15˚ 0˚
400
500
600
700
200
300
POLES
CODE DESCRIPTION H1 H2 D1 D2 ANCHORAGE FLANGE COVER
PAFK.D114 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 4000  - Ø60 Ø114 90BJ002 C1D2B
PABK.D114 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 4000 800 Ø60 Ø114  -  -
PAFK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 5000  - Ø60 Ø122 90BJ004 C1D2B
PABK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 5000 800 Ø60 Ø122  -  -
PAFK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 6000  - Ø60 Ø122 90BJ004 C1D2B
PABK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 6000 1000 Ø60 Ø122  -  -
PAFK.D148 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 6000  - Ø60 Ø148 90CJ005 C1F2C
PABK.D148 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 6000 1000 Ø60 Ø148  -  -
PAFK.D165 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 8000  - Ø60 Ø165 90CJ006 C1G2C
PABK.D165 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 8000 1200 Ø60 Ø165  -  -
LUMINAIRE
CODE DESCRIPTION POWER (700 mA) LUMEN COLOR TEMPERATURE
LL2034.681 D-Light V2 1 Module 35W 3500lm - 4000lm 3000K / 4000K
LL2034.682 D-Light V2 2 Module 70W 7000lm - 8000lm 3000K / 4000K